
Kasganj - Pilibhit Urs Mela Special (UnReserved)/05305xx - Exp - NER 
KSJ/Kasganj Junction to PBE/Pilibhit Junction 

5h 15m - 161 km - 26 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KSJ Kasganj Junction 05:05 0 1 0 34 172 NER
2 KJC Kasganj City 05:13 05:15 2m 0 1 5 57 173 NER
3 GGG Gangagarh Halt 05:22 05:23 1m 0 1 11 56 NER
4 SRNK Soron Shukar Kshetra 05:27 05:29 2m 0 1 15 60 178 NER
5 MPG Manpur Nagaria 05:37 05:39 2m 0 1 23 30 167 NER
6 KCO Kachhla Bridge 05:49 05:50 1m 0 1 28 32 168 NER
7 KCU Kachhla Halt 05:54 05:55 1m 0 1 30 63 166 NER
8 BTRI Bitroi 05:59 06:01 2m 0 1 34 64 168 NER
9 UJH Ujhani 06:12 06:14 2m 0 1 46 55 172 NER
10 SKW Sheikhupur 06:23 06:24 1m 0 1 54 48 175 NER
11 BEM Budaun 06:30 06:35 5m 0 1 59 38 174 NER
12 MQW Mallannagar 06:44 06:45 1m 0 1 65 63 172 NER
13 GTP Ghatpuri 06:52 06:54 2m 0 1 72 47 174 NER
14 KRTL Kartauli 07:02 07:03 1m 0 1 78 64 164 NER
15 MQP Makrandpur 07:09 07:11 2m 0 1 85 44 166 NER
16 BMY Bamiana 07:20 07:22 2m 0 1 91 34 167 NER
17 RGB Ramganga Bridge NR 07:33 07:35 2m 0 1 98 14 NR
18 BRY Bareilly Junction NER 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 103 11 170 NER
19 BC Bareilly City 08:18 08:20 2m 0 1 106 15 168 NER
20 IZN Izzatnagar 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 110 39 173 NER
21 DOX Dohna 08:52 08:54 2m 0 1 118 21 174 NER
22 BPR Bhojipura Junction 09:06 09:08 2m 0 1 122 37 176 NER
23 DBNR Dibnapur 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 130 73 NER
24 STH Saithal 09:26 09:28 2m 0 1 135 50 NER
25 BJV Bijauria 09:35 09:37 2m 0 1 141 39 NER
26 SSC Shahi 09:48 09:50 2m 0 1 148 55 187 NER
27 LUA Lalauri Khera 09:57 09:58 1m 0 1 155 19 NER
28 PBE Pilibhit Junction 10:20 0 1 161 - 183 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (16:45)

May 03 2024 (16:45)

1

1


